RM No. 845-CONT	RACT-REAL ESTATE-Seller Pays Ex	CONTRACT-REAL ESTAT	re Vol. ^W	179 Page	<u> </u>
	65419			<u>19.7</u> , betwe	een
THIS COL	NTRACT, Made this LIVESTOCK CORPORAT	28 day of J FION, P.O. BOX 213,	MONTROSE, C	ALIFORNIA 91020	
		A TRANSFERRE	DODUTTON.	., hereinafter called the sel	}'
5112 N	· Calmview Avenue:	., A CALIFORNIA COF Baldwin Park, CA 9	manufa and a	, hereinafter called the buy greements herein contained, seller all of the following	yer, the
WITNE	SSETH: That in consid	the buyer agrees to pu	irchase from the	e seller all of the following OREGON, to-	de- wit:
ribed lands a	and premises situated in.	KLAMATH (County, State of	OREGON	
OWNSHIP 32	SOUTH, RANGE 13 E	AST, WILLAMETTE ME WEST : NORTHWEST : A AORES)	AND SECTION	27:	
ORTHWEST 2	NORTHEAST $\frac{1}{2}$ (16	(O ACRES)			
URLINDA 4	± 22 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	of way, easement of	record, and	those	
ibject to	: Rights, rights to o the land.	JI way y care			
pparene o			44 • - 1 (4)		
an a			8. K. LL		
					17
	et A.		900 - 900 - 900 - 900 - 900 - 900 - 900 - 900 - 900 - 900 - 900 - 900 - 900 - 900 - 900 - 900 - 900 - 900 - 900	and a state of the second s	
	สมาราชชาติบารีช	SAND LANS ON ZOO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Dollars (\$ 36,000.00 paid at the time of the exec),
or the sum	of THIKII-SIX THUU	, of which \$ NONE	has been	paid at the time of the exec agrees to pay the balance o	cution f_said
horeof the ri	eceipt whereof hereby is	acknowledged by the	at a seconda and	allows to-wit:	
ourchase nri	ce to the order or the se	liel at the man	interest	beginning	
Tonuary 22	S_1979 and on one				
	0-11 cm not T++1e (Company charges 50/	50, not to e	xceed \$100.00.	
Buyer and	Petror data service de la compara de la compara da la compara da comparada da compara da compa da compara da		ار از میکند به طلاح مرکز میکند میکند.		
entina (national de la consecutiva) • Actor a la consecutiva (national de la consecutiva) • - ●●●▲Consecutiva (national de la consecutiva)	Feaid nurchase price m	ay be paid at any time;	all of the said	deferred payments shall be ntil paid, said interest to b	ear 1n- e paid
terest at the	e rate of	per cent per annual	om this date u	ntil paid, said interest to be ents above required. Taxes of	n said
concurren	tly and *	g included in	n the narties he	reto as of the date of this co	ntract.
premises for	the current fiscal year s	shall be pro-rated between	rty described in this	reto as of the date of this co	
The buy •(A) pr (The buy	ver warrants to and covenants w imarily for buyer's personal, fam in Xan Departments in X Xav MXIX Ad	ily, household or agricultural pur XXXX X Martin Product X2. 158 Ba	poses, uniners of committees	sontract is xpurphised at the second	to Iong #5
The buy	ver shall be entitled to possession	of said lands on JANUALLY	he will keep the build be will keep the build be will keep the will ke	lings on said premises, now or herealty eep said premises lies from mechanic	er erected, 's and all any such
in good condition other liens and	on and repair and will not suffer save the seller harmless therefro	or permit any waste of strip om and reimburse seller for all co against said property, as well as	all water rents, public all water rents, public art thereof become pas	charges and municipal liens which here t due; that at buyer's expense, he will	ealter law- insure and it less than
liens; that he w fully may be in keep insured al	mposed upon said premises, all pr li buildings now or hereafter erec	omptly before the same or any parted on said premises against loss	or damage by fire (wi	t due; that at buyer's expense, he will th extended coverage) in an amount no 2 seller as his interest may appear and work liener costs, water rents, taxes, or	all policies charges or
The sai	d described premises are this and	//		at oage	
deed) recorded	in the Deed ⁴ , Mortgage ⁴ , Mis	cellaneous ⁴ Records of said coun ich the unpaid principal balance	at this time is \$	at page	more, with
(reference to	which hereby is made; on the	, 19, payable in insta become due on said contract or	iliments of not less th mortgage promptly at	the times required for said payments t and by the seller include taxes or ins	urance pre-
the seller agre	or mortgage free from default; a d described premises, the buyer	should any of the installments of agrees on seller's demand forthw should the seller for any reason	with to repay to the permit said contract of	seller that portion of said installite or mortgage to be or become in default act or mortgage and the buyer shall be	the buyer entitled to
applicable to may pay any	taxes and insurance premiums; sums required by said contract c sums so paid by him against th	or mortgage to be paid or otherwise e sums next to become due on the days into	he above purchase price om the date hereol, he	will lurnish unto buyer a title insurand will lurnish unto buyer a title insurand	e policy in-
suring (in an	eller agrees that at his expense a amount equal to said purchase f at the usual printed exceptions a	nd within marketable title in and to a price) marketable title in and to a ind the building and other restrict and the building and other restrict.	aid premises in the sec tions and easements no request and upon surr	w of record, if any, and the said contra- ender of this agreement, he will deliver	a good and ereof except-
gage. Seller a sufficient deed	iso agrees that when said purcha d conveying said premises in fee	simple unto the buyer, his heirs ns, and the taxes, municipal liens	and assigns, free and , water rents and put	blic charges so assumed by the buyer	and further
ing, however, excepting all	liens and encumbrances created I	(Continued on rev	erse)	and no he times required tor said payments <i>i</i> selfer that portion of said 'installment selfer that portion of said 'installment ter or morigage to be or become in default ter or morigage and the buyer shall be ursuant to the terms of vhis contra- will turnish unto buyer a title instann will turnish unto buyer a title instann will turnish unto buyer a title at coi this wo or cost, it any, and the said contr- meder of this agreement, he will deliver clear of enumbrances as of the date h blic charges so assumed by the buyer and the said of the buyer of the buyer of the buyer terms of the buyer of the buyer of the buyer terms of the buyer of the buyer of the buyer terms of the buyer of the buyer of the buyer terms of the buyer of the buyer of the buyer terms of the buyer of the buyer of the buyer terms of the buyer of the buyer of the buyer terms of the buyer of the buyer of the buyer terms of the buyer of the buyer of the buyer terms of the buyer of the buyer of the buyer terms of the buyer terms of the buyer terms of terms of terms of the buyer terms of the buyer terms of terms of ter	e seller is
*IMPORTANT NOT	rice: Delete, by lining out, whichev h word is defined in the Truth-in-Ler h word is defined in the Truth-in-Ler	er phrase and whichever warranty (ading Act and Regulation Z, the selle similar unless the contract will beca	A) or (B) is not applicable ar MUST comply with the ome a first lien to final	ie. If warranty (A) is applicable and if the Act and Regulation by making required d nce the purchase of a dwelling in which	isclosures; event use
			ar to state the	STATE OF OREGON,	
MX, LAND	& LIVESTOCK CORPO	A CARACTER CONTRACTOR OF A CARACTER CONTRACTER CONTRACTER CONTRACTOR OF A CARACTER CONTRACTER CONTRACT			
MONTROS	X 213 E, CALIFORNIA 9102	0.0510 1000000	an afiling a sa s € 1 Sa sa	County of	ittiin instr
	SELLER'S NAME AND ADD	1632		an annived for the	cord on t
	-FENSTERMAKER INC. Calmview Avenue			at o'clock M.,	, 19
BALDWIN	V PARK, CALIFORNIA BUYER'S NAME AND ADD	01700 R255	SPACE RESERVED	in book. Von page	or
			FOR RECORDER'S USE	sila/reel number	
MOUNTA	IN TITLE CO. ATTN:	PUBULS	n jõge panes til ne til Mente on sente	Record of Deeds of said con Witness my hand	and seal
407 Ma	in Street	501	nago a segura en artes Sedera en artes Regenerator se artes	County affixed.	\mathbf{X} and \mathbf{A}
and the second	ALC: CARLES AND A MARKING A				
		a subst to the second			
Until a change i	s requested all tax statements shall be N_FENSTERM KER INC				ording Offi Den
Until a change I	s requested oil tax stolements shell be N-FENSTERM KER. INC CELEVIEW AVENUE N. PARK, CALIFORNIA N. PARK, CALIFORNIA			By	

And it is understood and agreed between said parties that time is of the essence of this contract, and in case the buyer shall fail to make the payments above required, or any of them; minimully within 20 days of the time limited therefor, or fail to keep any agreement herein contained, then the seller at his option shall have the following inplits: (1) to declare this contract null and youd, (2) to declare the whole unpaid principal balance of said purchase price with the interest thereon at once due and payable, (3) to withdraw said deed and other documents from escrow and/or (4) to foreclose this contract by suit in equity, and in any of such cases, all rights and interest created or there documents from escrow and/or (4) to foreclose this contract by suit in selle-without any of such cases, all rights and interest created or there documents from escrow and/or (4) to foreclose this contract by suit in selle-without any case of the possession of the premises above described and all other rights acquired by the buyer burnder shall revert to and revest in said case of such default all payments theretolore indee on this contract are to be performed and without any right of the buyer of return reclamation or compensation for premises up to the time of such default. And the said seller, in case of such default, shall have the right immediately, or any other same and exist are to be retained by and belong to said all offer as the agreed and reasonable rent of said case of such default all payments theretolore imade on this contract are to be retained by and belong to said all offer as the agreed and reasonable rent of said the land aloresaid, without any process of law, and take immediate possession thereol, together with all the improvements and apputchances thereon or thereot of the buyer further adrees that failure by the seller at any time to return enclamence by the huyer of any contract there) and there there is the apputchences there on or thereot of the buyer further adrees that failure by the seller at any le land auoresand, without any process of law, and take infinediate possession thereof, together with all the inprovements and appurchances thereof of infine infine. The buyer further agrees that failure by the seller at any time to require performance by the buyer of any provision hereof shall in no way affect his any such provision, or as a waiver of the provision itself. Stri v. 27 2798 - NEGEL

- Zer Rockward (e. e.

wor differ (g).

12

The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$...56,000.00. (However, the actual consideration consistentiation of includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the consideration (indicate which).(In the case suit or action is instituted to forcelose this contract or to enforce any provision hereof, the losing party in said suit or action and if an appeal is taken from any the provision hereof, the losing party in said suit or action and if an appeal is taken from any be more than one person or a corporation; that if the constant and in angolie to the provision hereof, the lesing and the neutry and the prevailing the terms and include the prevailing the terms and the neutry and the prevailing the provision hereof apply. This agreement shall be taken to mean and include the plure, the buyer may be more than one person or a corporation; that if the context shall adjudge reasonable as the prevailing the indicate which is indicate the plure in the provisions hereof apply to corporations and the neuter, and that if the context chart is indicate the plure. This agreement shall be taken to mean and include the plure in the correstances may require, not only the immediate parties hereto but their respective IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said parties have executed this instrument in triplicate; if either of the undersigned is a corporate name to be sidned and its corporate seal affixed hereto the their signed is the origined well.

is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal affixed hereto by its officers, duly authorized thereunto by order of its board of directors.

MX LAND AND LIVESTOCK CORPORATION * CONKLIN - FEALSTOR MORE TAIC ہے ا Gaul (D Fenster Président Edis The sentence bet NOTE FSILUCIL ween the symbols (), if not applicable, should be deloted. Ses (RS 93.030). STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamach Star and starting County of , 19 Personally appeared C. J. EMMICH Personally appeared the above named.who, being duly sworn, each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the and acknowledged the foregoing instru-..... ment to be..... MX Land & Livestock Corporationvoluntary act and deed. and that the seal attixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL (Ur SEAL) 18 Puban Alde, Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public tor Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires My commission expires: 8-23-81 ORS 93.635 (1) All instruments, contracting to convey fee title to any real property, at a time more than 12 months from the date that the instrument executed and the parties are bound, shall be acknowledged, in the manner provided for acknowledgment of decis, by the conveyor of the title to be con-yed. Such instruments, or a memorandum thereof, shall be recorded by the conveyor not later than 15 days after the instrument is executed and the parre bound inereby. ORS 93.990(3) Violation of ORS 93.635 is punishable, upon conviction, by a fine of not more than \$100. (DESCRIPTION CONTINUED) 1.4 TATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 53. paration of the provided provided of request of Mountain Title Co. is 13th day of April A. D. 1979 at 2:06' clock # M., and uly recorded in Vol. _____M79_, of __ Deeds - on Page_<u>81</u>22 Wm D. MILNE, County Cler. BrDernetha Seloc Fee \$6.00 ribbrahan en grei Tillerik get ing lard george The Angewier wa the second second the second so de la presente é é de la calactería de la uysan py without build and presenter addition no witter witter to all south fut love a will the e constante WITWESSERVER Than in consideration of the manifest contraints . ДСЭ 652.29

ladeste statiste

8123